VS liga, Tygf¥i skiatlon
05.03.2022 Jablonec na Nisou (BFizky)

2km K mladsi Zaci

start ~ 11:32:39 | 2010 - 2011 | pfihlageno: 7

kategorie
kluci 61
holky 63
kluci 69
holky 65
holky 64
holky 66
kluci 68
SPORTCHaLLENGe

#

jméno stat
BALDRIAN JOSEF CZE
FISCHER SARA CZE
HORALEK ANTONIN CZE
JIRASKOVA MIA CZE
JIRASKOVA VIOLA CZE
KALINOVA LISA CZE
OUHRABKA ViT CZE

2025-05-02 22:51:22 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz

tym/klub/obec
T) SLOVAN PRAHA ZDRAVOTNIK
ZIZKOVSKY TYGRI
T) SLOVAN PRAHA ZDRAVOTNIK
T) SLOVAN PRAHA ZDRAVOTNIK
T) SLOVAN PRAHA ZDRAVOTNIK
SPORTICUS TEAM
SPORTICUS TEAM

startovni listina

rocnik
2011
2011
2010
2011
2011
2011
2010
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